



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 1779/2019 & CRL.M.A. 7150/2019**

ANITA GARG

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Sanjiv Sabharwal, APP for State
Mr Dinesh Garg, Advocate for R-2 &
R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

13.04.2022

No time left.

List on 10.01.2023.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 13, 2022

sr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any